
Place 5k Bib Marathon Bib Name Gender Age City State 5k Marathon Challenge Total
1 5024 3055 Maxwell Titus M 30 Fairfax VA 0:22:47 2:42:45 3:05:32
2 5012 3046 Zach Santoni M 22 Newport News VA 0:18:40 3:05:54 3:24:34
3 5072 3054 PAUL TITUS M 55 Waynesboro VA 0:22:47 3:11:33 3:34:20
4 5038 3057 Megan Tschirhart-Bell F 35 Suffolk VA 0:21:54 3:32:38 3:54:32
5 5060 3022 John Edwards M 45 Yorktown VA 0:19:57 3:40:24 4:00:21
6 5013 3043 Alejandro Ramirez M 23 Newport News VA 0:25:02 3:36:06 4:01:08
7 5172 3047 Amanda Sexton F 28 Yorktown VA 0:21:43 3:42:57 4:04:40
8 5183 3038 Ruben Perez M 31 Newport News VA 0:26:57 3:40:40 4:07:37
9 5214 3039 Michael Pittman M 39 Norfolk VA 0:20:19 3:47:58 4:08:17

10 5033 3049 Anthony Smith M 34 Hampton VA 0:41:01 3:30:51 4:11:52
11 5058 3048 Steven Short M 44 Hampton VA 0:19:52 3:52:19 4:12:11
12 5171 3029 Jake Johnson M 28 Portsmouth VA 0:26:04 3:52:54 4:18:58
13 5198 3034 Steven Mueller M 37 Newport News VA 0:26:54 4:00:15 4:27:09
14 5230 3040 Marcy Politte F 44 Yorktown VA 0:32:47 3:56:58 4:29:45
15 5350 3024 Cody Grams M 33 Glen Burnie MD 0:24:44 4:08:51 4:33:35
16 5246 3021 Tracy Dodrill F 55 Nashville NC 0:22:56 4:12:10 4:35:06
17 5228 3037 Lynda Pease F 44 Newport News VA 0:23:49 4:12:14 4:36:03
18 5265 3062 Jacob States M 41 Virginia Beach VA 0:21:35 4:20:17 4:41:52
19 5733 3017 Elisha Chastain M 33 Gloucester VA 0:33:30 4:10:33 4:44:03
20 6124 3041 Andrea Pollmeier F 48 Chesapeake VA 0:25:11 4:30:01 4:55:12
21 5450 3065 Toni Tharpe F 43 Gloucester VA 0:27:26 4:32:21 4:59:47
22 5164 3004 Ravi Deepak M 38 Poquoson VA 0:34:49 4:28:33 5:03:22
23 5167 3005 Ian McGinnity M 36 Washington DC 0:32:18 4:31:55 5:04:13
24 5526 3056 Abigail Topping F 29 Yorktown VA 0:25:37 4:43:08 5:08:45
25 5543 3053 Barbara Thao F 33 Glen Burnie MD 0:27:03 4:42:03 5:09:06
26 5330 3018 Wyatt Corle M 29 Charlottesville VA 0:31:17 4:38:17 5:09:34
27 5419 3013 Brenda Beck F 55 Prince George VA 0:27:01 4:46:47 5:13:48
28 5738 3030 Jessica Jones-Cerda F 34 Fort Eustis VA 0:35:02 4:43:16 5:18:18
29 5509 3011 Nik Bartelt M 25 Hampton VA 0:27:03 4:51:58 5:19:01



30 5324 3027 Skyler Himmel-Maines M 27 Norfolk VA 0:26:26 4:58:11 5:24:37
31 5185 3044 Felix Rivera M 31 Newport News VA 0:24:30 5:01:09 5:25:39
32 5301 3006 Mary Crookston F 62 Lakeville MN 0:32:03 4:53:36 5:25:39
33 5268 3063 Shashauna Valentine F 23 Newport News VA 0:25:00 5:04:52 5:29:52
34 5303 3007 Caitlin Hird F 31 Washington DC 0:34:23 5:05:44 5:40:07
35 5599 3026 Dave Haskiell M 61 Yorktown VA 0:32:16 5:14:44 5:47:00
36 5627 3064 Roberta Woller F 44 Hampton VA 0:33:33 5:18:10 5:51:43
37 5380 3010 Michael Banks M 42 Newport News VA 0:51:26 5:07:37 5:59:03
38 5374 3060 Chase Williams M 39 Earlysville VA 0:31:19 5:30:13 6:01:32
39 5794 3019 Jennifer Cuadro F 54 Carrollton VA 0:31:16 5:32:49 6:04:05
40 5403 3020 Roberto Cuadro M 50 Carrollton VA 0:31:16 5:32:51 6:04:07
41 5597 3035 MIKE NALL M 60 Newport News VA 0:33:25 5:35:09 6:08:34
42 5784 3014 Calvin Blackrose Jr M 48 Newport News VA 0:24:59 5:43:53 6:08:52
43 5578 3059 Cassie Wilkinson F 50 Newport News VA 0:33:44 5:35:42 6:09:26
44 5340 3031 Sadie Lovelace F 31 Newport News VA 0:30:03 5:40:18 6:10:21
45 5557 3033 Tony McCraven M 38 Newport News VA 0:26:53 5:50:51 6:17:44
46 5359 3016 Jason Brandt M 36 Newport News VA 0:27:56 5:53:03 6:20:59
47 5554 3012 Ethan Barton M 38 Gloucester VA 0:39:18 5:42:01 6:21:19
48 5700 3008 Raymond Malone X 26 Norfolk VA 0:42:24 5:50:41 6:33:05
49 5598 3051 Gwendolyn Strutchen F 60 Suffolk VA 0:35:10 6:01:12 6:36:22
50 5092 3028 Drayton Murphy M 32 Virginia Beach VA 0:29:17 6:19:20 6:48:37
51 5525 3025 Khristal Harden F 29 Hampton VA 0:31:49 6:17:42 6:49:31
52 5881 3042 Jerry Pressley M 26 Norfolk VA 0:41:26 6:10:47 6:52:13
53 5763 3015 Soraya Brandao F 41 Hampton VA 0:51:00 6:16:28 7:07:28
54 6050 3009 Becky Bergbom F 44 Mechanicsville VA 0:35:02 6:50:01 7:25:03




